(This information is given for guidance purposes only and prospective 
tenants are advised to undertake their own measurements prior to 
contract) 

Rent 
The building is available on a new effective fully repairing 
and insuring lease and we are quoting a rental of:

£16,500 per annum exclusive 
(Sixteen thousand five hundred pounds) 

Warehouse

Floor m2 ft2

Ground Floor 112.61 1,212

First Floor 62.84 676

Total 175.45 1,888

H5 Southglade Business Park I Hucknall Road I Nottingham I NG5 9RA

To Let: 175.45m² (1,888ft²)

The Property 
The property comprises a self contained two storey